Origin Storage 1U SLIDING COMPUTER
Description
1U SLIDING COMPUTER SHELVES Sliding Computer Shelve 24inch with CMAShelf Depth 24" (609,6mm),
Fits square, round, threaded holes, supports items up to 508 mm x 450 mm, max. 20kg, cable
management arm included, Secure PC with included anti-slip mat and str
Date added: 2017-04-13 06:25:33 / SID: 2684072 / DID: M157911
 Delivery date unknown
230.05 CHF
248.70 CHF incl.
1U SLIDING COMPUTER SHELVES Sliding Computer Shelve
24inch with CMAShelf Depth 24" (609,6mm), Fits square,
round, threaded holes, supports items up to 508 mm x
450 mm, max. 20kg, cable management arm included,
Secure PC with included anti-slip mat and str
Manufacturer Origin Storage
EAN 5056006101130
Manufacturer# UNI-FS-24IN21KG